

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3397 of 2018

Petitioner :- Jaglal And 3 Others

Respondent :- D.D.C. Allahabad And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rajiv Gupta, Dinesh Pathak, Pravesh Kumar Yadav, Rakesh Pathak

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., G.S. Chauhan, Pradeep Kumar, Ravi Shanker Rawet, Pradeep Kumar

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

Lay before another Bench after obtaining nomination from Hon'ble The Chief Justice along with connected matter.

Order Date :- 19.7.2024

VR